Chichester - player stats

Name

Score Games Percentage

William M McDougall 1

Vishal Leo Thomas
Tom Howeson
Steven Coe
Stephen ] Smith
Sidhanth Pai
Ryan Kinzett
Remel Ramirez
Rahul Leo Thomas
Philip Carr

Penny Cullum
Mike Spence
Michael Webber
Lucas Summers
Lloyd Jolley
Laurence Ellett
Lara Osiyemi
Kyall Guy

Jaimie Wilson

Ian P Judd

Ian A Richardson
Graham Ellis
Chris R Squires
Andrew McDougall
Alan Reed
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96156
96184
96171
96189
96151
103915
96191
101528
96185
96165
96193
96166
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96161
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99726
96194
96160
96153
96150
101662
96152
96157
96163



